
COLD DRINKS

HOT DRINKS

DRINKS MENU

Coke/Coke Zero/Diet Coke/Fanta  (500ml)
Still/Sparkling Water
J20

Apple & Mango
Orange & Passion fruit
Apple & Raspberry

Britvic Pineapple Juice
Britvic Cranberry Juice
Britvic Tonic Water
Fruit Shoot (orange or blackcurrant)

Coke Zero
Coke
Lemonade

Cold Press Apple or Orange Juice
Ginger Beer
Appletiser
Sparkling Elderflower Presse
San Pellegrino

Lemon
Blood Orange
Orange 

£2.95
£2.40
£3.25

£2.45
£2.45

Pot of Tea for one
Pot of Tea for two
Pot of Herbal Tea
Americano
Espresso
Double Espresso
Macchiato
Cortado
Mocha
Cappuccino/Latte/Flat White
Hot Chocolate
With Whipped Cream
Add Marshmallows

Add Coffee Syrup

£2.45
£2.00

1/2 pint £2.00 
Pint £3.90

£3.25
£2.75
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25

£2.95
£4.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.65
£2.85
£3.15
£3.15
£3.95
£3.65
£3.50
£3.95
80p

60p



CAKE MENU

Slice of Cake (please ask for details) - £4.15 

Sultana Danish - £3.55

Seasonal Danish - £3.85

Jam Doughnut - £1.75

Yum Yum - £2.75

Fruit Scone - £2.25

with jam - £0.95

with clotted cream - £0.95

Gingerbread - £2.60

Chocolate Chip Cookie - £2.65

Smartie Cookie - £2.65

Fruit Flapjack - £3.25

Millionaire Slice - £3.35

Brownie - £3.35

Tiffin - £3.35

Cornflake Cake - £2.65

Dutch Almond Biscuit - £3.55

Afternoon Tea for 2 - £12.50

Yarde Ice cream 120ml tub - £2.95

If you are concerned about allergies or have any dietary requirements, please speak to a member
of staff who will be happy to help




