

DRINKS MENU

COLD DRINKS

Coke/Coke Zero/Diet Coke/Fanta (500ml) Still/Sparkling Water J20 • Apple & Mango • Orange & Passion fruit • Apple & Raspberry	£2.95 £2.40 £3.25
Britvic Pineapple Juice	£2.45
Britvic Cranberry Juice	£2.45
Britvic Tonic Water	£2.45
Fruit Shoot (orange or blackcurrant)	£2.00
Coke Zero Coke Lemonade	1/2 pint £2.00 Pint £3.90
Cold Press Apple or Orange Juice	£3.25
Ginger Beer	£2.75
Appletiser	£3.25
Sparkling Elderflower Presse	£3.25
San PellegrinoLemonBlood OrangeOrange	£3.25

HOT DRINKS

Pot of Tea for one	£2.95
Pot of Tea for two	£4.95
Pot of Herbal Tea	£2.95
Americano	£2.95
Espresso	£2.65
Double Espresso	£2.85
Macchiato	£3.15
Cortado	£3.15
Mocha	£3.95
Cappuccino/Latte/Flat White	£3.65
Hot Chocolate	£3.50
With Whipped Cream	£3.95
Add Marshmallows	80p
	000
Add Coffee Syrup	60p





CAKE MENU

Slice of Cake (please ask for details) - £4.15

Sultana Danish - £3.55

Seasonal Danish - £3.85

Jam Doughnut - £1.75

Yum Yum - £2.75

Fruit Scone - £2.25

with jam - £0.95

with clotted cream - £0.95

Gingerbread - £2.60

Chocolate Chip Cookie - £2.65

Smartie Cookie - £2.65

Fruit Flapjack - £3.25

Millionaire Slice - £3.35

Brownie - £3.35

Tiffin - £3.35

Cornflake Cake - £2.65

Dutch Almond Biscuit - £3.55

Afternoon Tea for 2 - £12.50

Yarde Ice cream 120ml tub - £2.95

If you are concerned about allergies or have any dietary requirements, please speak to a member of staff who will be happy to help

